BLACKSTGNE

Irish Pub
Contact Name Date of Party
Contact Phone # Serving Time
# of Guests Party Start Time

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS (Price per tray, each tray feeds approximately 20/25 people)

1 ___ Shrimp Cocktail (Jumbo) Market price
1 Clams Casino Market price
[1 __ Scallopsin Bacon S65
1 EggRolls
o Corned Beef Ruben___ Buffalo Blue____ S55
1 Wings
o Hot___ Mild__ Cajun___ Grilled Spicy Italian___ $55
[l ___ Calamari w/marinara S55
1 Chicken Tenders (w/dipping sauce) S55
] Fried Artichokes (w/dipping sauce) S50
[1 __ Stuffed Mushrooms S50
[1 ___ Chicken Nacho Platter S50
[1 ___ Buffalo Chicken Nacho Platter S50
(] __ Fried Mozzarella (w/marinara sauce) S45
[1 ___ Southwest Nacho Platter $45
[1 __ Meatballs in Marinara S50
[1 __ Vegetable Platter $40
1 Tray of Cheese, Crackers and Pepperoni $45
[] ___ Fried Pickles w/dipping sauce S35
[] ___ Fried Jalapefios w/dipping sauce S35
1 Mini Fried Dough’s with marinara dipping sauce S35
[1 __ Stuffed Breads $19 (each)
_____ Pepperoni & Cheese ______ Spinach & Mozzarella

Eggplant Broccoli & Cheese



SALADS (Price per tray, each tray feeds approximately 20/25 people)

[] Caesar Salad S50

O Pasta Salad (bowtie pasta w/ roasted peppers, S50
broccoli, tomato, olives & parmesan cheese
tossed in Italian dressing

[ ___ Vine Ripe Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella S50
[ Toss Salad S40
[ __ Tomato & Cucumber Salad $40
[ Macaroni Salad $40
[ Potato Salad $40
O Coleslaw S35

FRESH SANDWICH PLATERS (Price per tray, each tray feeds approximately 20/25 people)

[] CORNEDBEEF REUBEN $80

Thinly sliced corned beef with melted Swiss, Sauerkraut and Thousand Island dressing

[] STEAK FAJITA WRAP $80

Shaved Steak with peppers onions and melted cheddar jack cheese

[l BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP S80

Grilled Chicken breast tossed in our famous buffalo sauce with lettuce, tomato
and blue cheese dressing

[ GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP S80

Marinated grilled chicken breast over fresh crisp romaine tossed in our
Caesar dressing

71 TURKY N SWISS WRAP $75

Fresh Turkey, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo

[] BLT $60

Fresh lettuce, tomato and crisp bacon topped with mayo
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HOT ENTREES (Price per tray, each tray feeds approximately 15 people)

Shrimp Scampi

Beef Burgundy

Beef Tips (w/ mushrooms & onions)

Stuffed Chicken(stuffed w/ sausage)

Penne Vodka(w/ chicken)

Penne Vodka

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Francaise

BBQ Chicken

Sausage & Peppers

Sheppard’s Pie

Irish Chicken
(sautéed w/ roasted peppers, artichokes,
mushrooms & potatoes)

Roast Beef (W/ Gravy)

Baked Ziti

Meat Lasagna

Ziti Marinara

$80
$65
$65

$65.
$65.
$50.

$60
$65
$65
$65
$65
$70
$65

$65
$50
$65
$45

Sides (Price per tray, each tray feeds approximately 15 people)

Mixed Veggies

Oven Roasted Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes

Fresh Green Beans

Rolls

Paper Supplies (Forks, knives, plates)

$45
$40
$40
$50

$8.00 dozen
S.75 per person

Total Price

(18% Gratuity and Tax will be added to all parties over 8 people)

1678 Meriden Waterbury Turnpike, Milldale CT 06467

Phone# 860-863-5850



